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PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS & INFORMATION

INHERENT CHARACTERISTICS
Due to the weave and nature of the material, the following are the inherent characteristics and are not considered defects:
• A moiré effect may occur when the sheer fabric bands are aligned.
• The fabric color appearance may vary based on the light conditions in the room, light reflection from interior decor, or the position of 

the shade (open/closed/partial). 
• The front fabric may appear wavy or bow due to the weave and construction of the fabric.
• There may be a hue variation between complementary LF & RD fabric.

FABRIC NOTE
• Static electricity build up on fabrics is a common occurrence in dry environments, especially during colder seasons. To help reduce 

static on your shades, lightly spray an anti-static product on the fabric or gently wipe the fabric with dryer sheets.

SIDE-BY-SIDE VANE ALIGNMENT
Side-by-side band alignment refers to the alignment of the bands from left to right on 2 or more shades mounted next to each other.
Exact alignment cannot be guaranteed. Please adhere to the following to ensure the best material alignment:
• Order shades at the same time and in the identical style, color, height, operating system and application.
• Specify on the order form, under special instructions, that shades need to be aligned.
• Do not use side-by-side for dye-lot consistency.
• To ensure the best material alignment, the combined width of side-by-side shades should equal less than the maximum fabric width.

BAND ALIGNMENT
Band alignment from the front to the back panel can appear different. Fabric and sheer bands are set in fabrication to align front-to-
back in the closed position. Due to possible slight variances in band sizes that are within industry standards, bands could appear to 
not align perfectly from the front to the back panel when in the open position.

SHADE HEIGHT
The finished shade height will always be in the fully lowered, closed position with bands offset. When the solid bands are aligned in 
the open position, the bottom rail raises up slightly, approximately half the width of the solid band height.
• On an inside mount application, the bottom rail will be slightly above the windowsill. 
• On an outside mount application, it will be slightly above the bottom of the window opening.

CARE AND CLEANING
Shades are polyester and treated to help resist dust, dirt and stains.
Dusting - Dust your shades regularly using a feather-like duster, or cylindrical dust brush specially designed for shades.
Compressed air/Hair dryer (cool setting) - Use a can of compressed air or a hand-held hair dryer on the COOL setting to blow off 
dust and debris.
Ultrasonic cleaning - Professional ultrasonic cleaning can be used.
Vacuuming - Use a hand-held vacuum with low suction for more thorough dust removal.

Note: Banded Shades should not be spot-cleaned
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COLLECTION INFORMATION

Fabric 
Code

Fabric 
Collection Opacity

Band Size
Fabric Composition GreenGuard 

CertifiedFabric Sheer

LF059 Arianna Light Filtering 3" 2" 100% Polyester Yes

LF007 Arianna Wide Light Filtering 4" 2 3/4" 100% Polyester Yes

LF057 Brighton Light Filtering 3 5/8" 2 3/4" 100% Polyester N/A

LR003 Brighton RD Room Darkening 3 5/8" 2 3/4" 100% Polyester N/A

LF005 Candler Light Filtering 3" 2" 100% Polyester Yes

LF006 Candler Wide Light Filtering 4" 2 3/4" 100% Polyester Yes

LR006 Chateau RD Room Darkening 4 3/4" 3 1/8" 100% Polyester Yes

LF003 Emberlyn Light Filtering 3" 2" 100% Polyester Yes

LR007 Florence RD Room Darkening 3" 2 3/4" 100% Polyester Yes

LF009 Heirloom Light Filtering 3" 2" 100% Polyester Yes

LR009 Kingsley RD Room Darkening 4" 2 3/4" 100% Polyester N/A

LF004 Latitude Light Filtering 3" 2" 93.9% Polyester, 6.1% Linen Yes

LF012 Mohave Light Filtering 3" 2" 100% Polyester N/A

LR004 Mohave RD Room Darkening 3" 2" 100% Polyester N/A

LF008 Ravello Light Filtering 3" 2" 100% Polyester Yes

LF015 Shanghai Light Filtering 3" 2" 100% Polyester N/A

LF016 Summerlin Light Filtering 3" 2" 100% Polyester N/A

LF058 Transcend Light Filtering 3" 2" 100% Polyester Yes

LF011 Valhalla Light Filtering 3" 2" 93.3% Polyester, 6.7% Linen Yes

LF014 Woodward Light Filtering 3" 2" 100% Polyester N/A
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COLOR CHART

Fabric 
Code

Fabric 
Collection

Color 
Code Color Component 

Set

LF059 Arianna 8520 Coconut White

LF059 Arianna 8522 Silverdrop Gray/Silver

LF059 Arianna 8526 Biscotti White

LF059 Arianna 8527 Mushroom Gray/Silver

LF007 Arianna Wide 001 Coconut White

LF007 Arianna Wide 002 Silverdrop Gray/Silver

LF007 Arianna Wide 003 Biscotti White

LF007 Arianna Wide 004 Mushroom Gray/Silver

LF057 Brighton 8400 Shaved Coconut White

LF057 Brighton 8402 Toasted Almond Vanilla

LF057 Brighton 8403 Brushed Silver Gray/Silver

LF057 Brighton 8404 Weathered Bronze Gray/Silver

LR003 Brighton RD 001 Shaved Coconut White

LR003 Brighton RD 002 Brushed Silver Gray/Silver

LR003 Brighton RD 003 Weathered Bronze Gray/Silver

LF005 Candler 001 Whisper White

LF005 Candler 002 Cream Vanilla

LF005 Candler 003 Gray Mist Gray/Silver

LF006 Candler Wide 001 Whisper White

LF006 Candler Wide 002 Cream Vanilla

LF006 Candler Wide 003 Gray Mist Gray/Silver

LR006 Chateau RD 001 Birch Gray/Silver

LR006 Chateau RD 002 Dovetail Gray/Silver

LR006 Chateau RD 003 Hazelnut Vanilla

LR006 Chateau RD 004 Lucky Penny Bronze

LR006 Chateau RD 005 Champagne Vanilla

LF003 Emberlyn 001 Snow White

LF003 Emberlyn 002 Silver Gray/Silver

LF003 Emberlyn 003 Raven Black

LR007 Florence RD 001 Oyster Gray/Silver

LR007 Florence RD 002 Barley Gray/Silver

LR007 Florence RD 003 Coriander Vanilla

LR007 Florence RD 004 Pewter Bronze

LF009 Heirloom 001 High Cotton White

LF009 Heirloom 002 Sweet Cream Vanilla

LF009 Heirloom 003 Birds Nest Bronze

LF009 Heirloom 004 Silver Coin Gray/Silver

Fabric 
Code

Fabric 
Collection

Color 
Code Color Component 

Set

LR009 Kingsley RD 8540 Iceberg White

LR009 Kingsley RD 8541 Sateen White

LR009 Kingsley RD 8543 Thunder Gray/Silver

LF004 Latitude 001 Vanilla Bean White

LF004 Latitude 002 Light Oatmeal White

LF012 Mohave 001 Snowfall White

LF012 Mohave 002 Desert Sand Vanilla

LF012 Mohave 003 Horizon Shadow Gray/Silver

LR004 Mohave RD 001 Snowfall Gray/Silver

LR004 Mohave RD 002 Desert Sand Vanilla

LR004 Mohave RD 003 Horizon Shadow Gray/Silver

LF008 Ravello 001 Whisper White

LF008 Ravello 002 Candlelight Vanilla

LF008 Ravello 003 Silver Mist Gray/Silver

LF015 Shanghai 001 Frost White

LF015 Shanghai 002 Wood Wind Vanilla

LF015 Shanghai 003 Cement Gray/Silver

LF015 Shanghai 004 Galaxy Gray/Silver

LF016 Summerlin 001 Whisper White

LF016 Summerlin 002 Cream Vanilla

LF016 Summerlin 003 Gray Mist Gray/Silver

LF058 Transcend 8510 Cloud White

LF058 Transcend 8511 Sterling Gray/Silver

LF058 Transcend 8512 Nutshell Gray/Silver

LF058 Transcend 8514 Shiitake Bronze

LF011 Valhalla 001 Vanilla Bean White

LF011 Valhalla 002 Light Oatmeal Vanilla

LF011 Valhalla 003 Silverdrop Gray/Silver

LF014 Woodward 001 Marshmallow White

LF014 Woodward 002 Wood Wind Bronze

LF014 Woodward 003 Gray Stone Gray/Silver

LF014 Woodward 004 Blue Steel Gray/Silver

LF014 Woodward 005 Silver Mist Gray/Silver

LF014 Woodward 006 Champagne Gray/Silver

Component set includes plastic chain, chain tensioner, cassette and bottom rail.

White Vanilla Gray/Silver Bronze Black
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CASSETTES

BOTTOM RAIL

PRIVACY SIDE CHANNELS

Curved Cassette 
• Sizes: 
  Medium (3-1/8" height x 3-3/4" depth)   
	 Large (3-7/8" height x 3-7/8" depth)  
•	 Cassette color pre-selected base on fabric color (see color chart on page 4)
•	 A matching fabric insert in the headrail is a standard feature
•	 For the large cassette, a fabric with vanes that are 4" or larger is recommended.  

• Fabric-wrapped bottom rail is a standard feature  
• Bottom rail color pre-selected base on fabric color (see color chart on page 4)

Side Channels
•	 Available in 5 colors: white, gray, vanilla, bronze  

or black (must specify at time of order)
•	 High quality PVC light block installs in minutes
•	 Option offers additional privacy and room darkening
•	 Inside Mount Only
•	 Available with Cordless, Continuous Chain Loop, InMotion™ 

Wand and InMotion™ Motorization operating Systems

Fabric-Wrapped 1-1/4"

1-5/8"
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CONTINUOUS CHAIN LOOP SYSTEM
• Standard operating system for Banded Shades.
• Features a continuous bead chain loop with tensioner 

Plastic Bead Chain 
• Plastic Bead Chain is available in the following colors. Color pre-selected base on fabric color (see color chart on page 4)

 – White 		
 – Vanilla 	
 – Gray 		
 – Bronze	
 – Black

Plastic Bead Chain Loop Lengths

** Shades shorter than 32" requires metal chain.

Tensioner will color coordinate with the top treatment color

Black           Gray           White          Vanilla         Bronze

106" - 120"
72" plastic chain loop
84" plastic chain loop

62" - 70 " 48" plastic chain loop
71" - 79 " 54" plastic chain loop
80" - 88 " 60" plastic chain loop
89" - 96 " 66" plastic chain loop
97" - 105 "

44" - 52 " 36" plastic chain loop
53" - 61 " 42" plastic chain loop

38" - 43 " 30" plastic chain loop
32" - 37 " 24" plastic chain loop

SHADE HEIGHT CHAIN LOOP DROP
**24" - 31 " 2/3 of shade height

PERFECTPLACEMENT™ CORDLESS OPERATION

• Effortless positioning of the shade by simply raising & lowering the shade to the desired position.
• Two handles are sent with every PerfectPlacement™ Cordless shade and should be installed onto the bottom rail  	    	

once the shade has been installed.
• Optional extension pole is available to use when shades are hard to reach. 
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SHADE SPECIFICATIONS

Min Width 
Per Panel (net) 

Min Height
 Per Panel 

Min Width Min Height
 Per Panel 

15" 24" 18" 20"

 Fabric 
Code

 Fabric 
Collection Max Width Max Height Max Width Max Height

LF059 Arianna 102" 110" 84" 84"
LF007 Arianna Wide 100" 102" 84" 84"
LF057 Brighton 102" 106" 84" 84"
LR003 Brighton RD 98" 90" 84" 84"
LF005 Candler 96" 110" 84" 84"
LF006 Candler Wide 96" 110" 84" 84"
LR006 Chateau RD 94" 102" 84" 84"
LF003 Emberlyn 100" 102" 84" 84"
LR007 Florence RD 92" 96" 84" 84"
LF009 Heirloom 100" 102" 84" 84"
LR009 Kingsley RD 102" 96" 84" 84"
LF004 Latitude 102" 106" 84" 84"
LF012 Mohave 102" 110" 84" 84"
LR004 Mohave RD 102" 106" 84" 84"
LF008 Ravello 90" 100" 84" 84"
LF015 Shanghai 90" 100" 84" 84"
LF016 Summerlin 98" 100" 84" 84"
LF058 Transcend 102" 110" 84" 84"
LF011 Valhalla 100" 106" 84" 84"
LF014 Woodward 100" 106" 84" 84"

Single 
Panel

Continuous Chain 
Loop System

Perfect 
Placement™

Cordless 

Medium / Large Cassette Medium / Large Cassette

Per Panel (net) 

Max width for EasyMount™: 84”. Available in 5 colors (white, vanilla, gray, bronze and black).  
Only available on Medium Cassette. N/A on Continuous Cord Loop. Not available at all retailers.
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SHADE SPECIFICATIONS

Min Width 
Per Panel (net) 

Min Width 
 2-on-1 (net) Min Height Min Width 

Per Panel (net) 
Min Width 
2-on-1 (net) Min Height 

15" 30" 24" 18" 36" 20"

 Fabric Code  Fabric Collection Max Width Max Width 
Overall Max Height Max Width Max Width 

Overall Max Height

LF059 Arianna 95" 110" 110" 84" 102" 84"
LF007 Arianna Wide 95" 110" 102" 84" 102" 84"
LF057 Brighton 95" 110" 106" 84" 102" 84"
LR003 Brighton RD 95" 112" 90" 84" 102" 84"
LF005 Candler 95" 110" 110" 84" 102" 84"
LF006 Candler Wide 95" 110" 110" 84" 102" 84"
LR006 Chateau RD 95" 110" 102" 84" 102" 84"
LF003 Emberlyn 95" 110" 102" 84" 102" 84"
LR007 Florence RD 95" 110" 96" 84" 102" 84"
LF009 Heirloom 95" 110" 102" 84" 102" 84"
LR009 Kingsley RD 95" 110" 96" 84" 102" 84"
LF004 Latitude 95" 110" 106" 84" 102" 84"
LF012 Mohave 95" 112" 110" 84" 102" 84"
LR004 Mohave RD 95" 112" 106" 84" 102" 84"
LF008 Ravello 95" 110" 100" 84" 102" 84"
LF015 Shanghai 95" 110" 100" 84" 102" 84"
LF016 Summerlin
LF058 Transcend 95" 110" 110" 84" 102" 84"
LF011 Valhalla 95" 110" 106" 84" 102" 84"
LF014 Woodward 95" 110" 106" 84" 102" 84"

Two-on-One
Headrail

Continuous Chain Loop System PerfectPlacement™ Cordless

Medium/Large Cassette Medium/Large Cassette

95" 110" 100" 84" 102" 84"

NOTE: For 2 - on -1 Center Gap is 1/2”
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OVERVIEW - INMOTION™

Motorization Overview
LEVOLOR® INMOTION™

Experience motorization like never before with smart home integration and automated scheduling. 
Take full control of your shades using voice command, the intuitive app, or remote.

• Upgrade to motorization to control shades with remote or app.
• Powered by an integrated, rechargable lithium-ion battery.
• Recharge with included magnetic micro-USB charger.
• Control shades with the 15-channel remote (sold separately).
• Add the hub (sold separately) to sync with your Wi-Fi to enable  	
  app control and smart home integration.
• Organize shades by room.

• See real-time shade position and battery charge status.
• Store preset shade positions as scenes.
• Create routines by scheduling scenes by day of week and time 	
  of day, even proximity to sunrise or sunset.
• Adjust shades when you are away from home.
• App available to download for iOS and Android devices.

App Requirements:
- LEVOLOR Hu b
- 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi Network
- Apple® iOS10.0 or newer
- Android™4 .1 or newer

Works With:
- Amazon Alexa
- Google Home
- IFTT
- Samsung SmartThings
- Siri

App
Phone sold separately

Hub
Requires 5V 2A adapter, included. 
Connect up to 30 shades per hub.

Standard Remote
Requires 2 x AAA  

batteries, included.

LCD Display

Higher 
Channel

Lower 
Channel

Up

Stop

Down

Visit LEVOLOR.com/InMotion for additional information.

NOTE: LEVOLOR® InMotion™ is not compatible with products from the previous LEVOLOR® motorization program. 
This includes blinds/shades that are controlled with the previous LEVOLOR app, 3-channel remote, and 6-channel remote.

For additional information visit LEVOLOR.com
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OVERVIEW - INMOTION™

InMotion™ Accessories Overview

LEVOLOR® INMOTION™ WALL SWITCH
The InMotion™ Wall Remote lets you achieve effortless light control with the touch of 
a button, mounted to a wall to avoid misplacement. A great solution for hard to reach 
windows or in grand rooms with various automated solutions.

• Integrates with the LEVOLOR InMotion™ App or simply works by itself 
• Operates an unlimited number of LEVOLOR motorized window coverings
• Features a clean, modern design with easy to use controls
• Activate group control and favorite position with a touch of a button
• Control up to 15-channels from one remote
• Hide unused channels for faster channel selection and scrolling
• Locking feature to prevent accidental programming changes
• No need to cut in to wall with the wireless design
• Dimensions: 3.4" L x 3.4" W x 0.7" D

LEVOLOR® INMOTION™ SOLAR PANEL
Harness the power of solar energy to power your motorized blinds and  
shades, ensuring reliable and efficient performance. A great choice for 
hard to reach windows.

• One Solar Panel per shade or blind is needed
• Easy to install and the low profile design is easy to conceal
• Provides a continuous charge to internal rechargeable batteries
• Syncs with the LEVOLOR InMotion™ App to show battery level
• Not recommended on north facing windows
• Micro USB charging cable, 59" long (included)
• Can be added to any existing InMotion™ blind or shade
• Dimensions: 18.7" L x 2" W x .30" D
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OVERVIEW INMOTION™ WAND

OPTIONS:
Wand colors: White, Vanilla, Gray, Bronze, Black. (Preselected based on fabric color)
Wand lengths: 1 ft (12″), 2 ft (24″), 3 ft (36″), 4 ft (48″), 5 ft (60), 6 ft (72”)
Can be ordered for right or left side placement
One plug-in charger is required for each order
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SHADE SPECIFICATIONS

FPO
Motor Options Min Width 

Per Panel (net) 
Min Height 
Per Panel 

InMotion™ Motorization 21 1/2" 20"
InMotion™ Wand 19 1/2" 20"

Max Width Max Height

LF059 Arianna 102" 110"
LF007 Arianna Wide 100" 102"
LF057 Brighton 102" 106"
LR003 Brighton RD 98" 90"
LF005 Candler 96" 110"
LF006 Candler Wide 96" 110"
LR006 Chateau RD 94" 102"
LF003 Emberlyn 100" 102"
LR007 Florence RD 92" 96"
LF009 Heirloom 100" 102"
LR009 Kingsley RD 102" 96"
LF004 Latitude 102" 106"
LF012 Mohave 102" 110"
LR004 Mohave RD 102" 106"
LF008 Ravello 90" 100"
LF015 Shanghai 90" 100"
LF016 Summerlin 98" 100"
LF058 Transcend 102" 110"
LF011 Valhalla 100" 106"
LF014 Woodward 100" 106"

Single 
Panel

InMotion™ Motorization

 Fabric 
Code  Fabric Name

Medium / Large Cassette

Max width for EasyMount™ 84”.  Available in 5 colors (white, vanilla, gray, bronze and black).  
Only available on Medium Cassette. Not available at all retailers.

See height restriction information.
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SHADE SPECIFICATIONS

NOTE: For 2 - on -1 Center Gap is 1/2”

 Min Width 
Per Panel (net) 

Min Width 
for 2-on-1(net) Min Height 

21 1/2" 43" 20"

 Fabric 
Code  Fabric Collection Max Width Max Width 

Overall Max Height

LF059 Arianna 88 1/2" 110" 110"
LF007 Arianna Wide 88 1/2" 110" 102"
LF057 Brighton 88 1/2" 110" 106"
LR003 Brighton RD 90 1/2" 112" 90"
LF005 Candler 88 1/2" 110" 110"
LF006 Candler Wide 88 1/2" 110" 110"
LR006 Chateau RD 88 1/2" 110" 102"
LF003 Emberlyn 88 1/2" 110" 102"
LR007 Florence RD 88 1/2" 110" 96"
LF009 Heirloom 88 1/2" 110" 102"
LR009 Kingsley RD 88 1/2" 110" 96"
LF004 Latitude 88 1/2" 110" 106"
LF012 Mohave 90 1/2" 112" 110"
LR004 Mohave RD 90 1/2" 112" 106"
LF008 Ravello 88 1/2" 110" 100"
LF015 Shanghai 88 1/2" 110" 100"

LF058 Transcend 88 1/2" 110" 110"
LF011 Valhalla 88 1/2" 110" 106"
LF014 Woodward 88 1/2" 110" 106"

 Two-on-One
Headrail

InMotion™ Motorization

Medium Cassette/ Large Cassette 

LF016 Summerlin 88 1/2" 110" 100"
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SHADE SPECIFICATIONS

NOTE: For 2 - on -1 Center Gap is 1/2”

 Min Width 
Per Panel (net) 

Min Width
2-on-1 (net) Min Height 

19 1/2" 39" 20"

 Fabric 
Code  Fabric Collection Max Width  Max Width 

overall Max Height

LF059 Arianna 90 1/2" 110" 110"
LF007 Arianna Wide 90 1/2" 110" 102"
LF057 Brighton 90 1/2" 110" 106"
LR003 Brighton RD 92 1/2" 112" 90"
LF005 Candler 90 1/2" 110" 110"
LF006 Candler Wide 90 1/2" 110" 110"
LR006 Chateau RD 90 1/2" 110" 102"
LF003 Emberlyn 90 1/2" 110" 102"
LR007 Florence RD 90 1/2" 110" 96"
LF009 Heirloom 90 1/2" 110" 102"
LR009 Kingsley RD 90 1/2" 110" 96"
LF004 Latitude 90 1/2" 110" 106"
LF012 Mohave 90 1/2" 112" 110"
LR004 Mohave RD 90 1/2" 112" 106"
LF008 Ravello 90" 110" 100"
LF015 Shanghai 90" 110" 100"
LF016 Summerlin
LF058 Transcend 90 1/2" 110" 110"
LF011 Valhalla 90 1/2" 110" 106"
LF014 Woodward 90 1/2" 110" 106"

 Two-on-One
Headrail

InMotion™ Wand

Medium Cassette/ Large Cassette 

90 1/2" 110" 110"
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FINISHED DIMENSIONS

23-0034-132

Cassette Width minus 1/4" minus 1/4" minus 1/4" minus 1/4"
Tube Width minus 1-1/8" minus 1 7/8" minus 1-5/16" minus 1-5/16"
Fabric Width minus 1-1/4" minus 1" minus 1- 7/16" minus 1 7/16"

Bottom Rail Outer Width with end cap minus 1" minus 3/4" minus 1-3/16" minus 1- 3/16"

Cassette Width Ordered Width Ordered Width Ordered Width Ordered Width
Tube Width minus 7/8" minus 5/8" minus 1-1/16" minus 1-1/16"
Fabric Width minus 1" minus 3/4" minus 1-3/16" minus 1- 3/16"

Bottom Rail Outer Width with end cap minus 3/4" minus 1/2" minus 7/8" minus 7/8"

Cassette Width minus 1/4" minus 1/4" minus 1/4" minus 1/4"
Tube Width minus 1-3/4" minus 1-1/8" minus 2-1/4" minus 2-1/4"
Fabric Width minus 2" minus 2-3/8" minus 2-1/2" minus 2-1/2"

Bottom Rail Outer Width with end cap minus 1-1/2" minus 1" minus 2" minus 2"

Cassette Width Ordered Width Ordered Width Ordered Width Ordered Width
Tube Width minus 1-1/2" minus 1" minus 2" minus 2"
Fabric Width minus 1-3/4" minus 1-1/4" minus 2-1/4" minus 2-1/4"

Bottom Rail Outer Width with end cap minus 1-1/4" minus 7/8" minus 1-3/4" minus 1-3/4"

NOTES: Deductions are taken from Ordered Width. Shade Height is Ordered Height

TWO-ON-ONE HEADRAIL

Continuous Chain 
Loop System

PerfectPlacement™
Cordless

InMotion™
Motorization

InMotion™
Wand

INSIDE MOUNT
Continuous Chain 

Loop System
PerfectPlacement™

Cordless
InMotion™

Motorization
InMotion™

Wand

OUTSIDE MOUNT

Continuous Chain 
Loop System

PerfectPlacement™
Cordless

InMotion™
Motorization

InMotion™
Wand

SINGLE PANEL

INSIDE MOUNT
Continuous Chain 

Loop System
PerfectPlacement™

Cordless
InMotion™

Motorization
InMotion™

Wand

OUTSIDE MOUNT

              For standard 2-on-1 shades, controls will be located on the left side of the left shade and the right side of the right shade.

INSTALLATION BRACKETS 
(Your order will include the correct number of installation brackets for your shade as shown in the table below)

Number of brackets
Shade Width InMotion™ Motorization InMotion™ Wand PerfectPlacement™ Cordless Lift

>=54 2 2 2
< 54 1/8" >= 96 3 3 3

>96 1/8" 4 4 4

LIGHT GAPS (Fabric Width is narrower than the finished shade)

Operating System Control Inside Mount Outside Mount
InMotion™ Motorization Left / Right 15/16" N/A

InMotion™ Wand Left / Right 15/16" N/A
PerfectPlacement™ Cordless Lift N/A 5/8" N/A

INSIDE MOUNT Minimum Mounting Depth Flush Mounting Depth
Medium Curved Cassette Valance 1-1/2" 3-3/4"

Medium Curved Cassette Valance EasyMount™ 2 1/4" 2 1/4"
Large Curved Cassette Valance 1-1/2"  4-3/8"

OUTSIDE MOUNT Minimum Mounting Surface Height
Medium Curved Cassette Valance 3-1/8"
Large Curved Cassette Valance 4"

NOTE: EasyMount™ not available at all Retailers
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 PARTS & COMPONENTS - CONTINUOUS CORDLOOP SYSTEM

1.	 Medium Cassette Part # 
	 1033794 Silver 
	 1033795 Black
	 1033796 Bronze 
	 1033797 Vanilla 
	 1033798 White -

	 Large Cassette Part # 
	 1033799 White 
	 1033800 Black 
	 1033801 Silver 
	 1033802 Bronze 
	 1033803 Vanilla

2.	 Insert for Cassette Part #
	 1030591 Medium Cassette
	 1030592 Large Cassette

3.	 1-1/2" Tube (Part #11181712-010101)

4.	 Fabric

5.	 Spline (Part #1004840)
 
6.	 Inner BR Tube (Part #1032923)

7.	 Bottom Rail Part #
	 1032708 Bronze
	 1032709 White 
	 1032920 Vanilla
	 1032921 Black 
	 1032922 Silver

8.	 Bottom Rail End Cap Part #	
	 1034550 Black
	 1034551 Bronze 
	 1034552 Gray
	 1034553 Vanilla
	 1034554 White

9.	 Screws (Part #2475017000)

10.	 Inner BR Inner Plug (Part #1031915)

11.	 UCT Mounting Kit (Part #1045675)

12.	 Medium Cassette End Cap Part # 
	 1033809 Gray 
	 1033810 Black
	 1033811 Bronze 
	 1033812 Vanilla
	 1033813 White 

	 Large Cassette End Cap Part # 
	 1033814 Black
	 1033815 White  
	 1033816 Bronze 
	 1033817 Vanilla 
	 1033818 Gray 

13.	 Clutch Part #
	 2045139 - White
	 2045140 - Black

	 Metal Chain Part #
	 1034758 - Gunmetal
	 RC133307 - Stainless Steel
	 1044497 - Oil Rubbed Bronze

	 UCT (Tensioner) Part #
	 1042235 - Black
	 1042236 - Bronze
	 1042237 - Gray
	 1044053 - Vanilla
	 1044054 - White

	 Plastic Chain with Tensioner Part #
	 1045995 - 24” White
	 1045996 - 30” White
	 1045997 - 36” White
	 1045998 - 42” White
	 1045999 - 48” White
	 1046000 - 54” White
	 1046001 - 60” White
	 1046002 - 66” White
	 1046003 - 72” White
	 1046005 - 84” White
	 1046007 - 96” White

	 1046008 - 24” Gray
	 1046009 - 30” Gray
	 1046010 - 36” Gray
	 1046011 - 42” Gray
	 1046012 - 48” Gray
	 1046013 - 54” Gray
	 1046014 - 60” Gray
	 1046015 - 66” Gray
	 1046016 - 72” Gray
	 1046018 - 84” Gray
	 1046020 - 96” Gray

	 1046021 - 24” Black
	 1046022 - 30” Black
	 1046023  36” Black
	 1046024 - 42” Black
	 1046025 - 48” Black
	 1046026 - 54” Black
	 1046027 - 60” Black
	 1046028 - 66” Black
	 1046029 - 72” Black
	 1046031 - 84” Black
	 1046033 - 96” Black

	 1046034 - 24” Vanilla
	 1046035 - 30” Vanilla
	 1046036 - 36” Vanilla
	 1046037 - 42” Vanilla
	 1046038 - 48” Vanilla
	 1046039 - 54” Vanilla
	 1046040 - 60” Vanilla
	 1046041 - 66” Vanilla
	 1046042 - 72” Vanilla
	 1046044 - 84” Vanilla
	 1046046 - 96” Vanilla

	 1046047 - 24” Brown
	 1046048 - 30” Brown	
	 1046049 - 36” Brown
	 1046050 - 42” Brown
	 1046051 - 48” Brown
	 1046052 - 54” Brown
	 1046053 - 60” Brown
	 1046054 - 66” Brown
	 1046055 - 72” Brown
	 1046057 - 84” Brown
	 1046059 - 96” Brown

14.	 Non Spring Idler (Part #1043982) 

15.	 End Bracket Part #
	 2045117 - Med Cassette
	 2045118 - Large Cassette

16.	 Screws (Part #1026658)

17.	 Installation Brackets 

	 Medium Cassette Part #
	 KIT-RS-008R 2 pack 
	 KIT-RS-009R 3 pack 

	 Large Cassette Part #
	 KIT-RS-006R 2 pack 
	 KIT-RS-007R 3 pack 
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 PARTS & COMPONENTS - PERFECTPLACEMENT™ CORDLESS
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 PARTS & COMPONENTS - PERFECTPLACEMENT™ CORDLESS

1.	 Medium Cassette Part # 
	 1033794 Silver 
	 1033795 Black
	 1033796 Bronze 
	 1033797 Vanilla 
	 1033798 White

	 Large Cassette Part # 
	 1033799 White 
	 1033800 Black 
	 1033801 Silver 
	 1033802 Bronze 
	 1033803 Vanilla

2.	 Insert for Cassette Part #
	 1030591 Medium Cassette
	 1030592 Large Cassette

3.	 1-1/2" Tube (Part #2045138)

4.	 Fabric

5.	 Spline (Part #1004840)

6.	 Inner BR Tube (Part #1032923)

7.	 Bottom Rail Part #
	 1032708 Bronze
	 1032709 White 
	 1032920 Vanilla
	 1032921 Black 
	 1032922 Silver

8.	 Bottom Rail End Cap #
	 1034550 Black
	 1034551 Bronze 
	 1034552 Gray
	 1034553 Vanilla
	 1034554 White

9.	 Handle (Part #1042826)

10.	 Screw (Part #2475017000)

11.	 Inner BR Inner Plug (Part #1031915)

12.	 Lock (Part #1030508)

13.	 Gear Box (Part #1035823)

14.	 Cordless Lift Spring Part #
	 1032217 
	 1032218
	 1032219

15.	 Non Spring Idler (Part #1043982)

16.	 Medium Cassette End Cap Part # 
	 1033809 Gray 
	 1033810 Black
	 1033811 Bronze 
	 1033812 Vanilla
	 1033813 White 

	 Large Cassette End Cap Part # 
	 1033814 Black
	 1033815 White  
	 1033816 Bronze 
	 1033817 Vanilla 
	 1033818 Gray 

17.	 End Bracket Part #
	 2045117 - Med Cassette
	 2045118 - Large Cassette

18.	 Screws (Part #1026658)

19.	 Installation Brackets:

	 Medium Cassette Part #
	 KIT-RS-008R 2 pack 
	 KIT-RS-009R 3 pack 

	 Large Cassette Part #
	 KIT-RS-006R 2 pack 
	 KIT-RS-007R 3 pack 
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 PARTS & COMPONENTS - INMOTION™ WAND
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 PARTS & COMPONENTS - INMOTION™ WAND

1.	 Medium Cassette Part # 
	 1033794 Silver 
	 1033795 Black
	 1033796 Bronze 
	 1033797 Vanilla 
	 1033798 White

	 Large Cassette Part # 
	 1033799 White 
	 1033800 Black 
	 1033801 Silver 
	 1033802 Bronze 
	 1033803 Vanilla

2.	 Insert for Cassette Part #
	 1030591 Medium Cassette
	 1030592 Large Cassette

3.	 Powerwand Motor Part #
	 1034419 - 1.0Nm
	
4.	 1-1/2" Tube (Part #11181712-010101) 

5.	 Fabric

6.	 Spline (Part #1004840)

7.	 Inner BR Tube (Part #1032923)

8.	 Bottom Rail #:
	 1032708 Bronze
	 1032709 White 
	 1032920 Vanilla
	 1032921 Black 
	 1032922 Silver

9.	 Screws (Part #2475017000)

10.	 Bottom Rail End Cap Part #
	 1034550 Black
	 1034551 Bronze 
	 1034552 Gray
	 1034553 Vanilla
	 1034554 White

11.	 Inner BR Inner Plug (Part #1031915)

12	 Non Spring Idler (Part #1043981) 

13.	 Crown & Drive Part #
	 1034420 - 1-1/2" Tube
	 1039157 - 2" Tube

14.	 PW Hanger Part #
	 1034422 White
	 1034423 Black

15.	 Medium Cassette End Cap Part # 
	 1033809 Gray 
	 1033810 Black
	 1033811 Bronze 
	 1033812 Vanilla
	 1033813 White 

	 Large Cassette End Cap Part # 
	 1033814 Black
	 1033815 White  
	 1033816 Bronze 
	 1033817 Vanilla 
	 1033818 Gray 

16.	 Internal Bracket (Part #CRUSLB660)

17.	 Pin (Part #CS5049)

19.	 Installation Brackets:

	 Medium Cassette Part #
	 KIT-RS-008R 2 pack 
	 KIT-RS-009R 3 pack 

	 Large Cassette Part #
	 KIT-RS-006R 2 pack 
	 KIT-RS-007R 3 pack 

20.	 PowerWand: 

	 1FT Wand Part #
	 1034303 - White 
	 1034408 - Vanilla 
	 1034413 - Gray 
	 1034403 - Bronze 
	 1034308 - Black 

	 2FT Wand Part #
	 1034304 - White 
	 1034409 - Vanilla 
	 1034414 - Gray 
	 1034404 - Bronze 
	 1034309 - Black 

	 3FT Wand Part #
	 1034305 - White 
	 1034410 - Vanilla 
	 1034415 - Gray 
	 1034405 - Bronze 
	 1034400 - Black 

	 4FT Wand Part #
	 1034306 - White 
	 1034411 - Vanilla 
	 1034416 - Gray 
	 1034406 - Bronze 
	 1034401 - Black 

	 5FT Wand Part #
	 1034307 - White 
	 1034412 - Vanilla 
	 1034417 - Gray 
	 1034407 - Bronze 
	 1034402 - Black 

	 6FT Wand Part #
	 1040190 - White 
	 1040191 - Vanilla 
	 1040192 - Gray 
	 1040193 - Bronze 
	 1040194 - Black
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 PARTS & COMPONENTS - INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION
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 PARTS & COMPONENTS - INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION

1.	 Medium Cassette Part #
	 1033794 Silver 
	 1033795 Black
	 1033796 Bronze 
	 1033797 Vanilla 
	 1033798 White

	 Large Cassette Part #
	 1033799 White 
	 1033800 Black 
	 1033801 Silver 
	 1033802 Bronze 
	 1033803 Vanilla

2.	 Insert for Cassette Part #
	 1030591 Medium Cassette
	 1030592 Large Cassette

3.	 1-1/2" Tube (Part #11181712-010101)

4.	 InMotion™ Motor with C/D 

5.	 Fabric

6.	 Spline (Part #1004840)

7.	 Inner BR tube (Part #1032923)

8.	 Bottom Rail #:
	 1032708 Bronze
	 1032709 White 
	 1032920 Vanilla
	 1032921 Black 
	 1032922 Silver

9.	 Screws (Part #2475017000)

10.	 Bottom Rail End Cap Part #
	 1034550 Black
	 1034551 Bronze 
	 1034552 Gray
	 1034553 Vanilla
	 1034554 White

11.	 Inner BR Inner Plug (Part #1031915)

12.	 Non spring idler (Part #1043981)

13.	 Medium Cassette End Cap Part # 
	 1033809 Gray 
	 1033810 Black
	 1033811 Bronze 
	 1033812 Vanilla
	 1033813 White 

	 Large Cassette End Cap Part # 
	 1033814 Black
	 1033815 White  
	 1033816 Bronze 
	 1033817 Vanilla 
	 1033818 Gray 

14.	 Adapter (Part #62312C00)

15.	 Internal Bracket (Part #CRUSLB660)

16.	 Pin (Part #CS5049)

18.	 Installation Brackets

	 Medium Cassette Part #
	 KIT-RS-008R 2 pack 
	 KIT-RS-009R 3 pack 

	 Large Cassette Part #
	 KIT-RS-006R 2 pack 
	 KIT-RS-007R 3 pack 


